T1
T4
T4
T1

11
10

12
13

Oak Creek Country Club
Sedona, AZ
Oakcreek CC
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05

Team

Seattle 294 302
Toledo 293 293
Northern Arizona 295 298
Boise State 295 301
Sacramento State 293 312
Southern Utah 303 301
UC - Riverside 314 292
Northern Colorado 313 304
Weber State 306 307
Montana State 311 300
Utah Valley 312 318
Northern Kentucky 318 319
Idaho State 343 338

Red Rocks Invitational

Scores

288
298
305
305
299
302
301
301
307
315
314
324
338

884
884
898
901
904
906
907
918
920
926
944
961
1019

+20
+20
+34
+37
+40
+42
+43
+54
+56
+62
+80
+97
+155
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Start Finish
1 1
T6 T2
3 T2

2 T2

5 T2
T10 T6
T6 T6
4 T8
T10 T8
T13 T8
T24 T11
T13 T11
T10 T11
T13 T14
T6 T14
T13 T14
T18 T17
9 T17
T27 T17
T20 T20
T27 T20
T36 T20
T13 T20
T27 T20
T18 T25
T20 T25
T24 T27
T27 T27
T36 29
T27 T30
T32 T30
T20 T30
T20 T30
T32 34
T46 T35
T40 T35
T32 T37
T36 T37
T36 39
T42 T40
T24 T40
T32 42
T49 T43
T42 T43
T40 T45

Player

Sofia Anokhina
Pimchanok Kawil
Pinyada Kuvanun
Genevieve Ling
Ellen Brantberg
Dana Clary
Dorsey Addicks
Jaylee Tait

Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong

Morgan Sahm
Delaney Elliott *

Red Rocks Invitational

Oak Creek Country Club
Sedona, AZ
Oakcreek CC
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05

Team

Northern Arizona
Toledo

Toledo

Boise State
Seattle

Boise State
Seattle

Montana State
Southern Utah
Northern Colorado
Montana State

Kyla Smith Southern Utah
Nishtha Madan Sacramento State
Hailey White * UC - Riverside
Saranlak Tumfong Toledo

Jakeishya Le UC - Riverside
Napaphan Phongpaiboon * Toledo

Kaitlyn Saum Northern Arizona
Ana Margarita Raga Utah Valley
Astha Madan Sacramento State
Alexus Song Seattle

Jamie Huo Seattle

Taylor Viquelia Southern Utah
Hana Furuichi UC - Riverside
Janelle Reali Montana State
Xena Motes Weber State
Paris Griffith UC - Riverside
Kala Keltz Northern Colorado
Sofie Babic Sacramento State
Carly Dehlin Utah Valley

Julia Becker Sacramento State
Sierra Harr Weber State
Natcha Daengpiem Toledo

Hannah Facchini UC - Riverside
Michelle Tierney Weber State
Baile Winslow Northern Colorado
Haylee Chugg Weber State

Yen Ting Wong Seattle

Jalayne Martinez Boise State

Sierra Bezdicek
Kelly Hooper
Carly Akine
Kaceelyn Pouttu
Chloe Bartek

Emma Reyes *

Northern Arizona
Montana State
Northern Arizona
Weber State
Sacramento State

Northern Arizona

69
73
73
69
69
73
71
73
75
74
79
75
71
74
72
78
74
73
77
76
78
79
73
82
75
74
78
79
74
74
72
77
75
76
79
79
76
76
76
76
78
77
81
78

83

68
73
70
69
76
75
75
71
73
75
73
74
77
75
74
71
76
74
76
75
75
76
76
71
75
77
74
74
81
79
82
74
76
78
79
77
78
79
79
81
74
77
78
79

73

Scores

67
69
72
77
70
72
74
77
73
72
70
73
74
75
78
75
75
78
72
75
73
71
77
73
77
76
76
75
74
77
76
79
79
77
74
76
79
78
79
78
83
82
78
80

82

204
215
215
215
215
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
228
229
230
230
230
230
231
232
232
233
233
234
235
235
236
237
237

238
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21

+22



Start Finish
T54 T45
T42 47
T56 T48
T56 T48
T42 50
T46 T51

64 T51
T49 T51
T49 T54
T62 T54
T49 T56
T67 T56

58 T56
T54 59
T49 60
T65 T61
T59 T61
T62 T61
T59 T61
T67 T65
T46 T65
T59 67
T65 T68
T69 T68

72 70

74 71

73 72
T69 T73
T69 T73
T75 75
T75 76
T77 T77

79 T77
T77 79

80

80

Player

Marisa Hisaki

Kim Cifuentes
Miranda Reyes
Ryleigh Waltz
Thunpijja Sukkasem
Loren Skibba *
Adara Pauluhn
Tara Clark *

Sarah Kellam
Hannah Kochendoerfer *
Allison Leigeb

Macy Wright

Nicole Jones
Jordan Sunset
Kinsley Bonfilio
Coral Schulz
Kimberly Nyhus
Kylie Martens
Shelby Power

Julia Sander
MacKenzie Laumann *
Kaylee Shimizu

Sirapassorn Cheepborisut *

Justine Lauer
Natassja Meredith
Donchanok Toburint *
Isabella Lesa *
Clare Dittemore *
Katrina Weil

Abby Kadrmas
Lexie Albi *

Monica Yeates *
Brook Williams
Lindsay Wood *
Anna DiGiallonardo

Red Rocks Invitational

Oak Creek Country Club
Sedona, AZ
Oakcreek CC
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05

Team

Northern Colorado
Northern Arizona
Southern Utah
Northern Kentucky
Toledo

Northern Arizona
Boise State
Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Toledo

Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Southern Utah
Northern Colorado
Boise State
Montana State
Utah Valley

Idaho State
Northern Kentucky
UC - Riverside
Northern Kentucky
Utah Valley
Northern Kentucky
Utah Valley
Montana State
Toledo

Utah Valley
Montana State
Idaho State

Idaho State
Weber State

Utah Valley

Idaho State
Southern Utah
Idaho State

81
78
83
78
76
81
87
77
80
78
86
81
80
82
77
86
81
81
79
91
79
82
87
80
85
88
88
84
86
88
90
86
94
90
88

79
79
78
83
81
77
78
82
79
86
73
86
82
78
82
80
82
83
84
76
79
81
79
89
86
86
85
85
83
87
85
92
85
88
97

Scores

78
82
79
79
84
84
77
83
84
79
85
77
82
85
87
81
84
83
84
81
90
86
84
81
80
79
82
87
87
84
87
85
84
86
97

238
239
240
240
241
242
242
242
243
243
244
244
244
245
246
247
247
247
247
248
248
249
250
250
251
253
255
256
256
259
262
263
263
264
282
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+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+30
+31
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+34
+34
+35
+37
+39
+40
+40
+43
+46
+47
+47
+48
+66



