

Red Rocks Invitational

Oak Creek Country Club
Sedona, AZ
Oakcreek CC
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05

1	2	3	Team	Scores				
3	T3	T1	Seattle	294	302	288	884	+20
T1	1	T1	Toledo	293	293	298	884	+20
T4	2	3	Northern Arizona	295	298	305	898	+34
T4	T3	4	Boise State	295	301	305	901	+37
T1	6	5	Sacramento State	293	312	299	904	+40
6	5	6	Southern Utah	303	301	302	906	+42
11	7	7	UC - Riverside	314	292	301	907	+43
10	10	8	Northern Colorado	313	304	301	918	+54
7	9	9	Weber State	306	307	307	920	+56
8	8	10	Montana State	311	300	315	926	+62
9	11	11	Utah Valley	312	318	314	944	+80
12	12	12	Northern Kentucky	318	319	324	961	+97
13	13	13	Idaho State	343	338	338	1019	+155

Red Rocks Invitational

Oak Creek Country Club
Sedona, AZ
Oakcreek CC
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
1	1	Sofia Anokhina	Northern Arizona	69	68	67	204	-12
T6	T2	Pimchanok Kawil	Toledo	73	73	69	215	-1
3	T2	Pinyada Kuvanun	Toledo	73	70	72	215	-1
2	T2	Genevieve Ling	Boise State	69	69	77	215	-1
5	T2	Ellen Brantberg	Seattle	69	76	70	215	-1
T10	T6	Dana Clary	Boise State	73	75	72	220	+4
T6	T6	Dorsey Addicks	Seattle	71	75	74	220	+4
4	T8	Jaylee Tait	Montana State	73	71	77	221	+5
T10	T8	Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong	Southern Utah	75	73	73	221	+5
T13	T8	Morgan Sahm	Northern Colorado	74	75	72	221	+5
T24	T11	Delaney Elliott *	Montana State	79	73	70	222	+6
T13	T11	Kyla Smith	Southern Utah	75	74	73	222	+6
T10	T11	Nishtha Madan	Sacramento State	71	77	74	222	+6
T13	T14	Hailey White *	UC - Riverside	74	75	75	224	+8
T6	T14	Saranlak Tumfong	Toledo	72	74	78	224	+8
T13	T14	Jakeishya Le	UC - Riverside	78	71	75	224	+8
T18	T17	Napaphan Phongpaiboon *	Toledo	74	76	75	225	+9
9	T17	Kaitlyn Saum	Northern Arizona	73	74	78	225	+9
T27	T17	Ana Margarita Raga	Utah Valley	77	76	72	225	+9
T20	T20	Astha Madan	Sacramento State	76	75	75	226	+10
T27	T20	Alexus Song	Seattle	78	75	73	226	+10
T36	T20	Jamie Huo	Seattle	79	76	71	226	+10
T13	T20	Taylor Viquelia	Southern Utah	73	76	77	226	+10
T27	T20	Hana Furuichi	UC - Riverside	82	71	73	226	+10
T18	T25	Janelle Reali	Montana State	75	75	77	227	+11
T20	T25	Xena Motes	Weber State	74	77	76	227	+11
T24	T27	Paris Griffith	UC - Riverside	78	74	76	228	+12
T27	T27	Kala Keltz	Northern Colorado	79	74	75	228	+12
T36	29	Sofie Babic	Sacramento State	74	81	74	229	+13
T27	T30	Carly Dehlin	Utah Valley	74	79	77	230	+14
T32	T30	Julia Becker	Sacramento State	72	82	76	230	+14
T20	T30	Sierra Harr	Weber State	77	74	79	230	+14
T20	T30	Natcha Daengpiem	Toledo	75	76	79	230	+14
T32	34	Hannah Facchini	UC - Riverside	76	78	77	231	+15
T46	T35	Michelle Tierney	Weber State	79	79	74	232	+16
T40	T35	Baile Winslow	Northern Colorado	79	77	76	232	+16
T32	T37	Haylee Chugg	Weber State	76	78	79	233	+17
T36	T37	Yen Ting Wong	Seattle	76	79	78	233	+17
T36	39	Jalayne Martinez	Boise State	76	79	79	234	+18
T42	T40	Sierra Bezdicek	Northern Arizona	76	81	78	235	+19
T24	T40	Kelly Hooper	Montana State	78	74	83	235	+19
T32	42	Carly Akine	Northern Arizona	77	77	82	236	+20
T49	T43	Kaceelyn Pouttu	Weber State	81	78	78	237	+21
T42	T43	Chloe Bartek	Sacramento State	78	79	80	237	+21
T40	T45	Emma Reyes *	Northern Arizona	83	73	82	238	+22

Red Rocks Invitational

Oak Creek Country Club
Sedona, AZ
Oakcreek CC
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T54	T45	Marisa Hisaki	Northern Colorado	81	79	78	238	+22
T42	47	Kim Cifuentes	Northern Arizona	78	79	82	239	+23
T56	T48	Miranda Reyes	Southern Utah	83	78	79	240	+24
T56	T48	Ryleigh Waltz	Northern Kentucky	78	83	79	240	+24
T42	50	Thunpijja Sukkasem	Toledo	76	81	84	241	+25
T46	T51	Loren Skibba *	Northern Arizona	81	77	84	242	+26
64	T51	Adara Pauluhn	Boise State	87	78	77	242	+26
T49	T51	Tara Clark *	Northern Kentucky	77	82	83	242	+26
T49	T54	Sarah Kellam	Northern Kentucky	80	79	84	243	+27
T62	T54	Hannah Kochendoerfer *	Toledo	78	86	79	243	+27
T49	T56	Allison Leigeb	Northern Kentucky	86	73	85	244	+28
T67	T56	Macy Wright	Northern Kentucky	81	86	77	244	+28
58	T56	Nicole Jones	Southern Utah	80	82	82	244	+28
T54	59	Jordan Sunset	Northern Colorado	82	78	85	245	+29
T49	60	Kinsley Bonfilio	Boise State	77	82	87	246	+30
T65	T61	Coral Schulz	Montana State	86	80	81	247	+31
T59	T61	Kimberly Nyhus	Utah Valley	81	82	84	247	+31
T62	T61	Kylie Martens	Idaho State	81	83	83	247	+31
T59	T61	Shelby Power	Northern Kentucky	79	84	84	247	+31
T67	T65	Julia Sander	UC - Riverside	91	76	81	248	+32
T46	T65	MacKenzie Laumann *	Northern Kentucky	79	79	90	248	+32
T59	67	Kaylee Shimizu	Utah Valley	82	81	86	249	+33
T65	T68	Sirapassorn Cheepborisut *	Northern Kentucky	87	79	84	250	+34
T69	T68	Justine Lauer	Utah Valley	80	89	81	250	+34
72	70	Natassja Meredith	Montana State	85	86	80	251	+35
74	71	Donchanok Toburint *	Toledo	88	86	79	253	+37
73	72	Isabella Lesa *	Utah Valley	88	85	82	255	+39
T69	T73	Clare Dittmore *	Montana State	84	85	87	256	+40
T69	T73	Katrina Weil	Idaho State	86	83	87	256	+40
T75	75	Abby Kadrmas	Idaho State	88	87	84	259	+43
T75	76	Lexie Albi *	Weber State	90	85	87	262	+46
T77	T77	Monica Yeates *	Utah Valley	86	92	85	263	+47
79	T77	Brook Williams	Idaho State	94	85	84	263	+47
T77	79	Lindsay Wood *	Southern Utah	90	88	86	264	+48
80	80	Anna DiGiallonardo	Idaho State	88	97	97	282	+66